
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/18/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 12/14/13 Sat $35,027,210 $20,182,663 $40,000,000 $22,197,558.27 1.802 9.5% 9.5% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 12/18/13 Wed $35,613,684 $40,703,252 $50,000,000 $27,746,947.84 1.802 9.7% 18.3% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 12/21/13 Sat $32,400,169 $59,372,215 $60,000,000 $33,296,337.40 1.802 8.8% 25.5% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 12/25/13 Wed $36,325,958 $80,303,215 $70,000,000 $38,845,726.97 1.802 9.8% 32.8% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 12/28/13 Sat $34,020,178 $99,905,627 $87,000,000 $48,300,000.00 1.802 9.3% 39.0% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 01/01/14 Wed $39,958,553 $122,929,727 $110,000,000 $61,000,000.00 1.802 10.8% 45.6% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 01/04/14 Sat $39,749,176 $145,145,779 $130,000,000 $72,100,000.00 1.802 10.7% 51.4% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 01/08/14 Wed $45,952,336 $169,967,373 $151,000,000 $83,800,000.00 1.802 12.3% 57.4% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 01/11/14 Sat $45,989,796 $194,809,201 $186,000,000 $103,200,000.00 1.802 12.3% 62.6% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 01/15/14 Wed $59,512,871 $226,955,647 $216,000,000 $119,900,000.00 1.802 15.6% 68.5% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 01/18/14 Sat $62,776,072 $260,864,742 $250,000,000 $138,700,000.00 1.802 16.4% 73.6% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 01/22/14 Wed $119,025,742 $320,867,946 $400,000,000 $222,000,000.00 1.802 28.8% 81.2% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 01/25/14 Sat $172,634,198 $407,896,220 $550,000,000 $305,200,000.00 1.802 38.9% 88.5% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 01/29/14 Wed $460,034,492 $639,808,604 $500,000,000 $277,500,000.00 1.802 73.1% 96.9% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 02/01/14 Sat $388,426,944 $835,622,222 $0.00 1.802 67.0% 99.0% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 02/05/14 Wed $1,150,086,231 $1,415,403,180 $0.00 1.802 96.2% 100.0% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 02/08/14 Sat $1,068,174,097 $1,953,890,630 $0.00 1.802 95.3% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 02/12/14 Wed $1,638,872,879 $2,780,078,496 $0.00 1.802 99.1% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 02/15/14 Sat $1,548,852,441 $3,560,885,298 $0.00 1.802 98.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 02/19/14 Wed $2,458,309,319 $4,800,167,097 $0.00 1.802 99.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 02/22/14 Sat $2,400,721,284 $6,010,417,641 $0.00 1.802 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 02/26/14 Wed $3,933,294,911 $7,993,268,519 $0.00 1.802 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/18/2013


